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1L - 5L - 10L - 20L - 1000L 
Plastic Bottle/IBC

COMPOSITION %w/v

Foliar/Soil

PROTECT SUN FLOW

APPLICATION

CROP Application per
season

Amount of 
formulated /Ha

Apples
Citrus

Tomatoes
Melons

Watermelons
Grape

Pomegranate
Avocado

3

3

3

2

2

3

3

3

20-30 L/Ha

20 L/Ha

20 L/Ha

20 L/Ha

20-30 L/Ha

10-20 L/Ha

 20 L/Ha

 20 L/Ha

CROP Amount of 
water /Ha

Total
season /Ha

Apples
Citrus

Tomatoes
Melons

Watermelons
Grape

Pomegranate
Avocado

800-1000 L/Ha

800-1000 L/Ha

750 L/Ha

1000 L/Ha

1000 L/Ha

1000 L/Ha

1000 L/Ha

1000 L/Ha

800-1000 L/Ha

800-1000 L/Ha

750 L/Ha

1000 L/Ha

1000 L/Ha

1000 L/Ha

1000 L/Ha

1000 L/Ha

PROTECT SUN FLOW is a micronized calcium carbonate 
liquid sunscreen and next-generation silicon, designed to 
provide protection to the plant and fruit during the period 
of growth, improving the health of the plant and 
eliminating sunburn.
The foliar application of PROTECT SUN FLOW at the 
defined dosage, allows to create an indirect protection of 
the plant and the fruits from sunburn and more generally 
from thermal stress. The homogeneous film that forms on 
the plant protects the crops from UV rays: reducing 
absorption and increasing the light difusion. 

Caution !
Avoid contact with eyes, food or 
drinks. Keep out reach of children. 
If swallowed seek medical advice. 
Do not store in direct sunlight.
Store between 5ºC and 35ºC

Reduces the temperature in plants and fruits by 3 - 4 °C
Reduces damage from sunburn
Improvement of post-harvest quality
Protects against water stress
Enhances the fruit color
Extends post-harvest life

Prevents mildew and oidium
Easy removal in post-harvest

34,0
5,0

Calcium (CaO3)
Silicon  (CaSiO3)

pH (solution 1%)    7-8

Micronized calcium 
carbonate liquid

INDIRECT PROTECTION OF THE 
PLANT AND THE FRUITS

PROTECTS THE CROPS FROM UV RAYS


