tangelagro

Datasheet

Fertilizer

Foliar/Soil



PROTECT SUN FLOW

COMPOSITION	%w/v
Calcium (CaO ₃)	34,0
Silicon (CaSiO ₃)	5,0
pH (solution 1%) 7-8	

Micronized calcium carbonate liquid

CHARACTERISTICS

PROTECT SUN FLOW is a micronized calcium carbonate liquid sunscreen and next-generation silicon, designed to provide protection to the plant and fruit during the period of growth, improving the health of the plant and eliminating sunburn.

The foliar application of **PROTECT SUN FLOW** at the defined dosage, allows to create an indirect protection of the plant and the fruits from sunburn and more generally from thermal stress. The homogeneous film that forms on the plant protects the crops from UV rays: reducing absorption and increasing the light difusion.

INDIRECT PROTECTION OF THE PLANT AND THE FRUITS

PROTECTS THE CROPS FROM UV RAYS

ACTIONS

- Reduces the temperature in plants and fruits by 3 4 °C
- Reduces damage from sunburn
- Improvement of post-harvest quality
- Protects against water stress
- Enhances the fruit color
- Extends post-harvest life
- Reduces the attack of insects
- Prevents mildew and oidium
- Easy removal in post-harvest

APPLICATION

CROP	Application per season	Amount of formulated /Ha	CROP	Amount of water /Ha
Apples	3	20-30 L/Ha	Apples	800-1000 L/Ha
Citrus	3	20 L/Ha	Citrus	800-1000 L/Ha
Tomatoes	3	20 L/Ha	Tomatoes	750 L/Ha
Melons	2	20 L/Ha	Melons	1000 L/Ha
Watermelons	2	20-30 L/Ha	Watermelons	1000 L/Ha
Grape	3	10-20 L/Ha	Grape	1000 L/Ha
Pomegranate	3	20 L/Ha	Pomegranate	1000 L/Ha
Avocado	3	20 L/Ha	Avocado	1000 L/Ha

Shake it before use

Caution !

Avoid contact with eyes, food or drinks. Keep out reach of children. If swallowed seek medical advice. Do not store in direct sunlight. Store between 5°C and 35°C

SOLAR PROTECTOR tangelagro ______www.tange

AVAILABLE IN 1L - 5L - 10L - 20L - 1000L Plastic Bottle/IBC

